Rev1.5             Preliminary and all contents are subject to change without prior notice.
© Seaward Electronics, Inc., • www.seawardinc.com • Page 1                  9/7/2012
SE5220
   600mA CMOS Ultra LDO Voltage Regulator with EN
Modify Record
时间 新版本 旧版本 修改人 修改内容
2012-09-07 Rev.1.0 NA Jiao
2012-09-07 Rev.1.1 Rev1.0 Lzm 修改为 SE5220CB 的参数

SE5220
   600mA CMOS Ultra LDO Voltage Regulator with EN
Ordering Information
Package Ordering Information Marking Information
ADJ SE5220-HF-ADJ 5220X
Adjustable output voltage
X means Production
batch.code. (A-Z: 1-26, a-z:
27-52)
3.3V SE5220ALG-HF 220Alx
x means Production
batch.code. (A-Z: 1-26, a-z:
27-52)
2.8V SE5220BLG-HF 220BLx
2.5V SE5220CLG-HF 220CLx
1.8V SE5220DLG-HF 220DLx
1.5V SE5220ELG-HF 220ELx
3.0V SE5220FLG-HF 220FLx
1.2V SE5220GLG-HF 220GLx
Rev1.5             Preliminary and all contents are subject to change without prior notice.
© Seaward Electronics, Inc., • www.seawardinc.com • Page 5                  9/7/2012
SE5220
   600mA CMOS Ultra LDO Voltage Regulator with EN